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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike

NM SB - Race 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:12:48

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

14.07.2018 17:05 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm
5 1:30.489
6 1:30.408
7 1:31.101
8 1:31.334
9 1:31.365

10 1:31.004

11 1:32.217

12 1:32.059

13 1:32.147

14 1:32.850

15 1:32.959

16 1:33.918

(55) Kent Frode Skjgnsberg

Diff Time of Day

+0.081 17:20:28.436

17:21:58.844
+0.693 17:23:29.945
+0.926 17:25:01.279
+0.957 17:26:32.644
+0.596 17:28:03.648
+1.809 17:29:35.865
+1.651 17:31:07.924
+1.739 17:32:40.071
+2.442 17:34:12.921
+2.551 17:35:45.880
+3.510 17:37:19.798

1 1:35.447
2 1:31.369
3 1:31.763
4 1:32.025
5 1:32.145
6 1:32.955
7 1:33.387
8 1:33.308
9 1:32.975
10 1:33.128
1 1:33.348
12 1:33.310
13 1:32.889
14 1:33.168
15 1:33.340
16 1:34.911

(94) Anton Ueland

+4.078 17:14.26.684

17:15:58.053
+0.394 17:17:29.816
+0.656 17:19:01.841
+0.776 17:20:33.986
+1.586 17:22:06.941
+2.018 17:23:40.328
+1.939 17:25:13.636
+1.606 17:26:46.611
+1.759 17:28:19.739
+1.979 17:29:53.087
+1.941 17:31:26.397
+1.520 17:32:59.286
+1.799 17:34:32.454
+1.971 17:36:05.794
+3.542 17:37:40.705

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) Norvald Haaland
1 1:34.212 +4.865 17:14:24.344
2 1:30.129 +0.782 17:15:54.473
3 1:29.882 +0.535 17:17:24.355
4 1:29.347 17:18:53.702
5 1:29.844 +0.497 17:20:23.546
6 1:29.615 +0.268 17:21:53.161
7 1:29.748 +0.401 17:23:22.909
8 1:29.766 +0.419 17:24:52.675
9 1:29.924 +0.577 17:26:22.599
10 1:30.021 +0.674 17:27:52.620
1" 1:29.833 +0.486 17:29:22.453
12 1:29.587 +0.240 17:30:52.040
13 1:29.674 +0.327 17:32:21.714
14 1:29.953 +0.606 17:33:51.667
15 1:29.814 +0.467 17:35:21.481
16 1:29.914 +0.567 17:36:51.395
(33) Carl-Georg Berthelsen
1 1:33.808 +4.310 17:14:23.836
2 1:29.567 +0.069 17:15:53.403
3 1:30.080 +0.582 17:17:23.483
4 1:29.925 +0.427 17:18:53.408
5 1:29.938 +0.440 17:20:23.346
6 1:29.635 +0.137 17:21:52.981
7 1:29.639 +0.141 17:23:22.620
8 1:29.833 +0.335 17:24:52.453
9 1:30.027 +0.529 17:26:22.480
10 1:29.897 +0.399 17:27:52.377
1" 1:30.440 +0.942 17:29:22.817
12 1:29.701 +0.203 17:30:52.518
13 1:29.498 17:32:22.016
14 1:29.990 +0.492 17:33:52.006
15 1:29.784 +0.286 17:35:21.790
16 1:29.829 +0.331 17:36:51.619
(12) Marius Ripel Jensen
1 1:34.006 +4.067 17:14:24.201
2 1:30.137 +0.198 17:15:54.338
3 1:30.465 +0.526 17:17:24.803
4 1:30.277 +0.338 17:18:55.080
5 1:30.134 +0.195 17:20:25.214
6 1:30.219 +0.280 17:21:55.433
7 1:30.642 +0.703 17:23:26.075
8 1:30.729 +0.790 17:24:56.804
9 1:29.939 17:26:26.743
10 1:29.998 +0.059 17:27:56.741
1" 1:30.842 +0.903 17:29:27.583
12 1:29.995 +0.056 17:30:57.578
13 1:30.304 +0.365 17:32:27.882
14 1:30.537 +0.598 17:33:58.419
15 1:30.375 +0.436 17:35:28.794
16 1:30.300 +0.361 17:36:59.094
(17) Helge Spjeldnes
1 1:34.960 +4.896 17:14:25.441
2 1:30.905 +0.841 17:15:56.346
3 1:30.589 +0.525 17:17:26.935
4 1:30.244 +0.180 17:18:57.179
5 1:30.736 +0.672 17:20:27.915
6 1:30.167 +0.103 17:21:58.082
7 1:30.477 +0.413 17:23:28.559
8 1:30.165 +0.101 17:24:58.724
9 1:30.666 +0.602 17:26:29.390
10 1:30.356 +0.292 17:27:59.746

1 1:36.424
2 1:35.145
3 1:35.784
4 1:35.354
5 1:35.409
6 1:35.014
7 1:35.213
8 1:35.404
9 1:35.221
10 1:34.905
1 1:35.177
12 1:35.716
13 1:34.115
14 1:34.453
15 1:34.203
16 1:34.271

(96) Anders Valle

+2.309 17:14:28.251
+1.030 17:16:03.396
+1.669 17:17:39.180
+1.239 17:19:14.534
+1.294 17:20:49.943
+0.899 17:22:24.957
+1.098 17:24:00.170
+1.289 17:25:35.574
+1.106 17:27:10.795
+0.790 17:28:45.700
+1.062 17:30:20.877
+1.601 17:31:56.593

17:33:30.708
+0.338 17:35:05.161
+0.088 17:36:39.364
+0.156 17:38:13.635

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1" 1:30.064 17:29:29.810
12 1:30.193 +0.129 17:31:00.003
13 1:30.199 +0.135 17:32:30.202
14 1:30.777 +0.713 17:34:00.979
15 1:30.842 +0.778 17:35:31.821
16 1:30.346 +0.282 17:37:02.167
(45) Kim Arne Sletten
1 1:33.357 +3.401 17:14:24.289
2 1:30.635 +0.679 17:15:54.924
3 1:30.888 +0.932 17:17:25.812
4 1:30.125 +0.169 17:18:55.937
5 1:30.153 +0.197 17:20:26.090
6 1:30.304 +0.348 17:21:56.394
7 1:30.362 +0.406 17:23:26.756
8 1:30.366 +0.410 17:24:57.122
9 1:30.159 +0.203 17:26:27.281
10 1:29.956 17:27:57.237
1" 1:30.724 +0.768 17:29:27.961
12 1:30.574 +0.618 17:30:58.535
13 1:30.830 +0.874 17:32:29.365
14 1:30.942 +0.986 17:34:00.307
15 1:31.268 +1.312 17:35:31.575
16 1:30.933 +0.977 17:37:02.508
(98) Fredrik Ommedal
1 1:35.534 +5.640 17:14:26.103
2 1:31.127 +1.233 17:15:57.230
3 1:30.655 +0.761 17:17:27.885
4 1:30.724 +0.830 17:18:58.609
5 1:30.474 +0.580 17:20:29.083
6 1:30.504 +0.610 17:21:59.587
7 1:30.758 +0.864 17:23:30.345
8 1:31.112 +1.218 17:25:01.457
9 1:29.894 17:26:31.351
10 1:30.660 +0.766 17:28:02.011
1 1:30.485 +0.591 17:29:32.496
12 1:30.210 +0.316 17:31:02.706
13 1:30.758 +0.864 17:32:33.464
14 1:31.142 +1.248 17:34:04.606
15 1:30.908 +1.014 17:35:35.514
16 1:31.717 +1.823 17:37:07.231
(89) Robin Andre Nilsen
1 1:32.765 +2.380 17:14:23.308
2 1:30.668 +0.283 17:15:53.976
3 1:31.499 +1.114 17:17:25.475
4 1:31.146 +0.761 17:18:56.621
5 1:31.581 +1.196 17:20:28.202
6 1:30.992 +0.607 17:21:59.194
7 1:30.836 +0.451 17:23:30.030
8 1:30.385 17:25:00.415
9 1:30.529 +0.144 17:26:30.944
10 1:30.710 +0.325 17:28:01.654
1 1:31.608 +1.223 17:29:33.262
12 1:30.764 +0.379 17:31:04.026
13 1:31.150 +0.765 17:32:35.176
14 1:30.992 +0.607 17:34:06.168
15 1:31.610 +1.225 17:35:37.778
16 1:32.248 +1.863 17:37:10.026
(6) Lasse Pedersen
1 1:34.217 +3.809 17:14:25.042
2 1:30.765 +0.357 17:15:55.807
3 1:30.911 +0.503 17:17:26.718
4 1:31.229 +0.821 17:18:57.947

1 1:37.626
2 1:34.426
3 1:35.849
4 1:35.375
5 1:35.266
6 1:36.086
7 1:34.631
8 1:35.258
9 1:35.034
10 1:34.795
1 1:35.250
12 1:35.747
13 1:34.558
14 1:35.657
15 1:34.457
16 1:35.308

+3.200 17:14:29.289

17:16:03.715
+1.423 17:17:39.564
+0.949 17:19:14.939
+0.840 17:20:50.205
+1.660 17:22:26.291
+0.205 17:24.00.922
+0.832 17:25:36.180
+0.608 17:27:11.214
+0.369 17:28:46.009
+0.824 17:30:21.259
+1.321 17:31:57.006
+0.132 17:33:31.564
+1.231 17:35:07.221
+0.031 17:36:41.678
+0.882 17:38:16.986

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 14.07.2018 17.38.37
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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike
NM SB - Race 2
Race (16 Laps) started at 17:12:48

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
14.07.2018 17:05 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(39) Arne Viken
1 1:38.888 +4376  17:14:30.755
2 1:35.211 +0.699  17:16:05.966
3 1:35.389 +0.877 17:17:41.355
4 1:34.697 +0.185  17:19:16.052
5 1:34.618 +0.106 17:20:50.670
6 1:35.237 +0.725  17:22:25.907
7 1:34.662 +0.150 17:24:00.569
8 1:35.219 +0.707 17:25:35.788
9 1:34.621 +0.109  17:27:10.409
10 1:35.152 +0.640 17:28:45.561
1 1:35.090 +0.578 17:30:20.651
12 1:35.793 +1.281 17:31:56.444
13 1:35.393 +0.881 17:33:31.837
14 1:35.054 +0.542  17:35:06.891
15 1:34.512 17:36:41.403
16 1:35.865 +1.353 17:38:17.268
(991) Rene Arnesen
1 1:38.227 +0.792 17:14:30.425
2 1:37.435 17:16:07.860
3 1:37.568 +0.133 17:17:45.428
4 1:37.838 +0.403 17:19:23.266
5 1:38.122 +0.687 17:21:01.388
p6 2:05.846 +28.411 17:23:07.234
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 14.07.2018 17.38.37
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